
 

GANDHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (GEC), BHUBANESWAR 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SPRING SEMESTERS SESSION 2017-18 

B.TECH 
 

EVEN Semester 

Activities 

2nd 

Semester 

4th 

Semester 

6th 

Semester 

8th Semester 

Starting Date of instruction 02.01.2018 04.12.2017 04.12.2017 04.12.2017 

Registration without fine 02.01.2018-09.01.2018 04.12.2017-12.12.2017 04.12.2017-12.12.2017 04.12.2017-12.12.2017 

Registration (Fine of  Rs 

500/-) 
NA NA NA NA 

Registration (Fine  of Rs 

1,000/-) 
NA NA NA NA 

Class Test - I 06.02.2018-13.02.2018 10.01.2018-18.01.2018 10.01.2018-18.01.2018 10.01.2018-18.01.2018 

Display of Internal marks 16.02.2018-19.02.2018 22.01.2018-25.01.2018 22.01.2018-25.01.2018 22.01.2018-25.01.2018 

On-line sending of marks 20.02.2018-24.02.2018 25.01.2018-31.01.2018 25.01.2018-31.01.2018 25.01.2018-31.01.2018 

Backlog Registration 12.03.2018-15.03.2018 20.02.2018-23.02.2018 20.02.2018-23.02.2018 20.02.2018-23.02.2018 

Class Test - II 05.04.2018-11.04.2018 24.02.2018-28.02.2018 24.02.2018-28.02.2018 24.02.2018-28.02.2018 

Display of Internal marks 13.04.2018-16.04.2018 02.03.2018-05.03.2018 02.03.2018-05.03.2018 02.03.2018-05.03.2018 

On-line sending of marks 18.04.2018-25.04.2018 06.03.2018-12.03.2018 06.03.2018-12.03.2018 06.03.2018-12.03.2018 

Closing date of instruction 27-04-2018 22-03-2018 22-03-2018 22-03-2018 

Feedback 20.04.2018 20.04.2018 16.03.2018 16.03.2018 

EUPHONIUS: Annual 

Cultural Event 
19.01.2018-20.01.2018 19.01.2018-20.01.2018 19.01.2018-20.01.2018 19.01.2018-20.01.2018 

ALFRESCO: Annual 

Technical Event 
01.02.2018-03.02.2018 01.02.2018-03.02.2018 01.02.2018-03.02.2018 01.02.2018-03.02.2018 

GEC Tech Expo 12.03.2018-13.03.2018 12.03.2018-13.03.2018 12.03.2018-13.03.2018 12.03.2018-13.03.2018 

PPT Activities NA 03.01.2018-26.03.2018 03.01.2018-26.03.2018 03.01.2018-26.03.2018 

Placement Activities NA NA NA 15.02.2018-17.03.2018 

Academic Audit 26.04.2018-27.04.2018 26.04.2018-27.04.2018 21.3.2018-22.03.2018 21.3.2018-22.03.2018 

Preparation of AQAR 01.05.2018-07.05.2018 01.05.2018-07.05.2018 01.05.2018-07.05.2018 01.05.2018-07.05.2018 

End Semester Examinations 07.05.2018-27.05.2018 27.03.2018-17.04.2018 27.03.2018-17.04.2018 27.03.2018-17.04.2018 

Semester Break (for students 

) 
28.05.2018-30.06.2018 23.04.2018-30.06.2018 23.04.2018-30.06.2018 NA 

Publication of Results 30-06-2018 30-06-2018 30-06-2018 31-05-2018 

 

 



M.TECH 

 
EVEN Semester Activities 2nd Semester 4th Semester 

Starting Date of instruction 02.01.2018 04.12.2017 

Registration without fine 02.01.2018-09.01.2018 04.12.2017-12.12.2017 

Registration (Fine of  Rs 500/-) NA NA 

Registration (Fine  of Rs 1,000/-) NA NA 

Class Test - I 06.02.2018-13.02.2018 10.01.2018-18.01.2018 

Display of Internal marks 16.02.2018-19.02.2018 22.01.2018-25.01.2018 

On-line sending of marks 20.02.2018-24.02.2018 25.01.2018-31.01.2018 

Backlog Registration 12.03.2018-15.03.2018 20.02.2018-23.02.2018 

Class Test - II 05.04.2018-11.04.2018 24.02.2018-28.02.2018 

Display of Internal marks 13.04.2018-16.04.2018 02.03.2018-05.03.2018 

On-line sending of marks 18.04.2018-25.04.2018 06.03.2018-12.03.2018 

Closing date of instruction 27-04-2018 22-03-2018 

Feedback 20.04.2018 16.03.2018 

EUPHONIUS: Annual Cultural 

Event 
19.01.2018-20.01.2018 19.01.2018-20.01.2018 

ALFRESCO: Annual Technical 

Event 
01.02.2018-03.02.2018 01.02.2018-03.02.2018 

GEC Tech Expo 12.03.2018-13.03.2018 12.03.2018-13.03.2018 

PPT Activities NA 03.01.2018-26.03.2018 

Placement Activities NA 15.02.2018-17.03.2018 

Academic Audit 26.04.2018-27.04.2018 26.04.2018-27.04.2018 

Preparation of AQAR 01.05.2018-07.05.2018 01.05.2018-07.05.2018 

End Semester Examinations 07.05.2018-27.05.2018 27.03.2018-17.04.2018 

Semester Break (for students ) 28.05.2018-30.06.2018 23.04.2018-30.06.2018 

Publication of Results 30-06-2018 30-06-2018 

 

 
PRINCIPAL  

GANDHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (GEC), BHUBANESWAR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


